
SI_2_5_4_EG

TH11.W05 56.3

Wohnungsnummer Fläche

Fläche Höhe

Essen/Wohnen

Zimmer

Bad

Reduit

Vorraum

25.1

17.2

4.0

3.2

6.8

56.3 m²

3.45

3.45

2.54

3.45

3.45

Essen/
Wohnen

Zimmer

Bad

Vorraum

Reduit

A30 1 5 1:5023.03.18 62Erlenmatt Baufeld A Signalstrasse SI_2_5_4_EG

6.8 m2

3.2 m2

4 m2

17.2 m2

25.1 m2

Es kann geringe Abweichungen der m2-Zahl innerhalb der einzelnen Wohnungstypen geben.

KONTAKT
Burckhardt Immobilien AG
Dornacherstrasse 210, 4002 Basel, Telefon: 061 338 35 50 
E-Mail: wohnen@baleo-erlenmatt.ch, www.baleo-erlenmatt.ch

Wohnfläche	 56.3 m2

Wohnungsstandard
Bâleo VIVA

Wohnungs-Nr.
TH11.W05

OG
EG

2.5 ZIMMER-WOHNUNG
SI_2_5_4_EG

SI_2_5_4_EG

TH11.W05 56.3

Wohnungsnummer Fläche

Fläche Höhe

Essen/Wohnen

Zimmer

Bad

Reduit

Vorraum

25.1

17.2

4.0

3.2

6.8

56.3 m²

3.45

3.45

2.54

3.45

3.45

Essen/
Wohnen

Zimmer

Bad

Vorraum

Reduit

A30 1 5 1:5023.03.18 62Erlenmatt Baufeld A Signalstrasse SI_2_5_4_EG

6.8 m2

3.2 m2

4 m2

17.2 m2

25.1 m2

Signalstrasse
Treppenhaus 11

1:100


